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GEORGIA MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2015-2016 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

RO. Box 12014, Columbus, Georgia 31917-2014

Top 30 Schools in League--6th Grade (41 Schools)

Rank
*1

30

School
Westminster Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
South Forsyth Middle School
Athens Academy
Trickum Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Wesleyan School
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
Duluth Middle School
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Hahira Middle School
Davis Middle School
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Atlanta Academy
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
J. R. Trippe Middle Sch
Griffin Middle School
Savannah Christian School
Chamblee MS
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Upson Lee Middle
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Waycross Middle School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Jasper Middle School
Lakeview Academy
Washington Wilkes Mid. Sch
Bryan County MS

Top 32 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
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16
18
18
18
18
18
18

Student
Walker K
Dean C
Aadi K
Stephen S
Daniel H
Sara K
Ray K
JonL
Victoria F
Reilly G
Steven H
Sushanth (Sunny) |
Elisa X
Jiayi Y
Jimmy G
Nishka B
George W
Garv G
Bhargav G
BenJ
Himani K
Akshay R
Nadia T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Alpharetta
Cumming
Athens
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Watkinsville
Savannah

Peachtree Corners

Atlanta
Duluth
Macon
Hahira
Stockbridge
Brooklet
Roswell
Alpharetta
Vidalia
Smyrna
Savannah
Chamblee
Macon
Thomaston
Martinez
Waycross
Hapeville
Jasper
Gainesville
Washington
Pembroke

School
Chamblee MS
Westminster Middle School
South Forsyth Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy
Westminster Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Hahira Middle School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Westminster Middle School
Athens Academy
South Forsyth Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Trickum Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Westminster Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Lakeview Academy
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Westminster Middle School
South Forsyth Middle School
Wesleyan School

Town

Town
Chamblee
Atlanta
Cumming
Atlanta
Athens
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Hahira
Watkinsville
Atlanta
Athens
Cumming
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Savannah
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Gainesville
Macon
Alpharetta
Atlanta
Cumming
Peachtree Corners

Team Score
154
140
139
133
132
124
122
119
119
116
112
111
110
108
108
106
102
102
101
100
99
99
97
95
95
93
90
89
88
86

Score
34
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27



24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

lan B

Sam G
Nathaniel H
Joshua K
Rahul N
Timothy S
Haruki T
Sonika T
Alex T

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Chamblee MS

Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School

Taylor Road Middle Sch

Taylor Road Middle Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch

South Forsyth Middle School
Wesleyan School

Alpharetta
Chamblee

Lilburn

Lilburn
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Watkinsville
Cumming
Peachtree Corners

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26



Bibb, Bryan, Bulloch, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Putham, Toombs, Upson, Ware

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*
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School

Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Hahira Middle School
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

R W =

Student
JonL
Jimmy G
Bhargav G
Katie B
Chandler C

Savannah
Macon
Hahira
Brooklet

School
Hahira Middle School
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
J. R. Trippe Middle Sch

Clarke, Columbia, Hall, Mcduffie, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond, Wilkes

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

1

S W

School

Athens Academy
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Jasper Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

£ NS S R

Student
Daniel H
Victoria F
Steven H
Garv G

Cobb, De Kalb, Floyd, Forsyth, Rockdale

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

1

S W

School

South Forsyth Middle School
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
Davis Middle School

Griffin Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

O S R N R

Student
Walker K
Aadi K
Sushanth (Sunny) |
Akshay R

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Athens
Watkinsville
Martinez
Jasper
School

Athens Academy

Oconee County Mid. Sch

Athens Academy

Lakeview Academy
Cumming
Atlanta
Stockbridge
Smyrna

School
Chamblee MS
South Forsyth Middle School
South Forsyth Middle School
South Forsyth Middle School

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Town

Hahira
Savannah
Macon
Brooklet
Vidalia

Town

Athens

Town

Town

Watkinsville

Athens
Gainesville

Town

Chamblee
Cumming
Cumming
Cumming

Town

Team Score

119
111
110
108

Score
31
29
27
25
25

Team Score

133
122
95
90

Score
31
30
30
27

Team Score

139
116
108
101

Score
34
32
30
27



Fulton

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

1 Westminster Middle School

2 Taylor Road Middle Sch

3 Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
4 Atlanta Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Dean C
2 Stephen S
3 Sara K
3 Ray K
Gwinnett
Top Schools in Region
Rank School
*1 Trickum Middle School
2 Wesleyan School
3 Duluth Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jiayi Y
2 Nadia T
3 Nathaniel H
3 Joshua K
3 Alex T

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests GAML

Regional Standings

Atlanta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Roswell

School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch

Lilburn
Peachtree Corners
Duluth

School
Trickum Middle School
Wesleyan School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Wesleyan School

Town

Town
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Alpharetta

Town

Town
Lilburn
Peachtree Corners
Lilburn
Lilburn
Peachtree Corners

Team Score

154
140
124
106

Score
33
32
31
31

Team Score

132
119
112

Score
30
27
26
26
26



Top 30 Schools in League--7th Grade (42 Schools)

30

School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Chamblee MS
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Woodward Academy
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
Davis Middle School
South Forsyth Middle School
Duluth Middle School
Wesleyan School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
St. Joseph Catholic Parish Sch
Augusta Prep. Day Sch
Atlanta Jewish Academy
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
Hahira Middle School
Jasper Middle School
Griffin Middle School
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
Bryan County MS
Atlanta Academy
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
Upson Lee Middle
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
J. R. Trippe Middle Sch
Gatewood School

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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Student
Lawrence Z
Catherine C
Kiran G
Iqra A
Avi A
Tyler H
Chimezie N
Sowah A
Rachel L
Andrew M
Brandon Z
Devrim A
Ethan M
Vishaal R
Leo X
Liyuan L
Faiz M
Soumia V
Alina Z
WillaZ
Dhruv A
Suraj E
Owen E
Justin K
Terry M
Jerome P
Velda W
Max Y
Haaris A
Grant P
Anna W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Chamblee
Savannah
Macon

College Park

Alpharetta

Watkinsville

Athens

Stockbridge

Cumming
Duluth

Peachtree Corners

Hapeville
Athens
Martinez
Atlanta
Brooklet
Hahira
Jasper
Smyrna
Alpharetta
Pembroke
Roswell
Atlanta
Thomaston
Macon
Vidalia
Eatonton

School
Trickum Middle School
Chamblee MS
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Chamblee MS
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Savannah Country DS
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Trickum Middle School
Woodward Academy
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Savannah Country DS
Trickum Middle School
Athens Academy
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Trickum Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Davis Middle School
Trickum Middle School

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Lilburn
Chamblee
Atlanta
Lilburn
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Macon
Savannah
Chamblee
Atlanta
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Savannah
Alpharetta
Lilburn
College Park
Atlanta
Atlanta
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Savannah
Lilburn
Athens
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Macon
Stockbridge
Lilburn

Town

Team Score
151
150
138
137
133
127
125
123
122
119
116
115
110
110
107
107
104
103
101
100
99
98
98
96
95
94
92
91
91
85

Score
35
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26



29 Kevin Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville

26



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Bibb, Bryan, Bulloch, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Putham, Toombs, Upson, Ware

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Savannah Country DS Savannah 133
2 Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 127
3 Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch Brooklet 101
4 Hahira Middle School Hahira 100
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Chimezie N Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch Macon 31
2 Sowah A Savannah Country DS Savannah 30
3 Ethan M Savannah Country DS Savannah 29
4 Owen E Savannah Country DS Savannah 27
Clarke, Columbia, Hall, Mcduffie, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond, Wilkes
Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville 122
2 Athens Academy Athens 119
3 St. Joseph Catholic Parish Sch Athens 107
4 Augusta Prep. Day Sch Martinez 104
Top Students in Region
Rank Student School Town Score
1 Terry M Athens Academy Athens 27
2 Kevin Z Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville 26
3 Luke M Oconee County Mid. Sch Watkinsville 25
3 Will M St. Joseph Catholic Parish Sch Athens 25

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Cobb, De Kalb, Floyd, Forsyth, Rockdale

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1

W

School

Chamblee MS

Davis Middle School

South Forsyth Middle School
Griffin Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Fulton

Student
Catherine C
Rachel L
Grant P
Ayana A
Shube D
Ashriitha S
Iris T

Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW —

School

Westminster Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Woodward Academy

Fulton Science Acad Private Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

L L A S

Gwinnett

Student
Kiran G
Avi A
Tyler H
Andrew M
Brandon Z

Top Schools in Region

Rank

1
2
2

School

Trickum Middle School
Duluth Middle School
Wesleyan School

Top Students in Region

Rank

O S R N R

Student
Lawrence Z
Iqra A
Leo X
Alina Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Town
Chamblee
Stockbridge
Cumming
Smyrna
School Town
Chamblee MS Chamblee
Chamblee MS Chamblee
Davis Middle School Stockbridge
Chamblee MS Chamblee
Chamblee MS Chamblee
South Forsyth Middle School Cumming
Chamblee MS Chamblee
Town
Atlanta
Alpharetta
College Park
Alpharetta
School Town
Westminster Middle School Atlanta
Westminster Middle School Atlanta
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch Alpharetta
Westminster Middle School Atlanta
Westminster Middle School Atlanta
Town
Lilburn
Duluth
Peachtree Corners
School Town
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Trickum Middle School Lilburn
Trickum Middle School Lilburn

Team Score

137
116
115
98

Score
32
30
26
25
25
25
25

Team Score

151
138
125
123

Score
32
31
31
30
30

Team Score

150
110
110

Score
35
31
29
28



Top 30 Schools in League--8th Grade (39 Schools)

Rank
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30

School
Westminster Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Chamblee MS
Trickum Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
South Forsyth Middle School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
Savannah Country DS
Woodward Academy
Wesleyan School
Atlanta Jewish Academy
Davis Middle School
First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Hahira Middle School
Atlanta Academy
Holy Redeemer Catholic School
J. R. Trippe Middle Sch
Griffin Middle School
St. Joseph Catholic Parish Sch
Waycross Middle School
Upson Lee Middle
Jasper Middle School
Gatewood School
Bryan County MS
O. L. of the Assumption Sch
Lakeview Academy

Top 31 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
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Student
Anup B
Charlie F
Holden W
Hyoungjin K
Arnav R
Stephen Y
Andy Y
Scott A
Claire C
Ananya G
Erin M
Aj. P
Akshat G
William G
Albert L
Young Lin L
Nick N
Toby N
Allen P
Bryan Z
Nevin A
Junho H
Vikram M
Ethan S
Debbie K
Morris N
Brandone V
Elliot W
Alvin A
Sarah G
Connor L

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Alpharetta
Chamblee
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Cumming

Watkinsville

Athens
Savannah

College Park
Peachtree Corners

Atlanta

Stockbridge

Macon
Macon
Brooklet
Hapeville
Hahira
Roswell
Alpharetta
Vidalia
Smyrna
Athens
Waycross
Thomaston
Jasper
Eatonton
Pembroke
Atlanta
Gainesville

School
Westminster Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
South Forsyth Middle School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Wesleyan School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Westminster Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Athens Academy
South Forsyth Middle School
Woodward Academy
Westminster Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Trickum Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch
Chamblee MS
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Savannah Country DS
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS
Trickum Middle School
St. John the Evangelist Sch
Athens Academy
Savannah Country DS
Davis Middle School
Chamblee MS

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML

Town

Town
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Cumming
Watkinsville
Peachtree Corners
Atlanta
Atlanta
Atlanta
Alpharetta
Athens
Cumming
College Park
Atlanta
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Lilburn
Alpharetta
Alpharetta
Chamblee
Watkinsville
Savannah
Chamblee
Chamblee
Lilburn
Hapeville
Athens
Savannah
Stockbridge
Chamblee

Team Score
154
150
134
132
130
130
129
126
119
119
113
111
111
106
103
102
100
94
91
84
84
81
81
81
80
79
78
76
76
75

Score
35
35
34
33
32
32
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26



Bibb, Bryan, Bulloch, Chatham, Lowndes, Muscogee, Putham, Toombs, Upson, Ware

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

1

SN

School

Savannah Country DS

First Prsbytrn. Day Sch
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch

Top Students in Region

Rank

B S A S

Student
Vikram M
Alvin A
Sean M
Daniel C
Junho C
Mitchell W

Savannah
Macon
Macon
Brooklet

School
Savannah Country DS
Savannah Country DS
Stratford Academy-Mid. Sch
First Prsbytr. Day Sch
Savannah Country DS
Southeast Bulloch Middle Sch

Clarke, Columbia, Hall, Mcduffie, Oconee, Pickens, Richmond, Wilkes

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

1
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School

Oconee County Mid. Sch
Athens Academy

St. Joseph Catholic Parish Sch
Jasper Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

B W N -

Cobb, De Kalb, Floyd, Forsyth, Rockdale

Student
Stephen Y
Aj. P
Junho H
Elliot W

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*

1

S W

School

Chamblee MS

South Forsyth Middle School
Davis Middle School

Griffin Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

W W N =

Student
Arnav R
Akshat G
Nevin A
Ethan S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Watkinsville

Athens
Athens
Jasper
School
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
Oconee County Mid. Sch
Athens Academy
Chamblee
Cumming
Stockbridge
Smyrna
School

South Forsyth Middle School
South Forsyth Middle School
Chamblee MS
Chamblee MS

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Town

Savannah
Savannah
Macon
Macon
Savannah
Brooklet

Town

Town

Town

Watkinsville

Athens

Watkinsville

Athens

Town

Cumming
Cumming
Chamblee
Chamblee

Town

Team Score

119
106
103
102

Score
28
26
25
24
24
24

Team Score

129
126
81
79

Score
32
30
28
27

Team Score

134
130
111
81

Score
32
29
28
28



Top Schools in Region

Rank

AW =

School

Westminster Middle School
Taylor Road Middle Sch

Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Woodward Academy

Top Students in Region

Rank

S

Student
Anup B
Charlie F
Holden W
Hyoungjin K

Top Schools in Region

Rank

*1
2

School

Trickum Middle School
Wesleyan School

Top Students in Region

Rank

Lo NS S R

Student
Andy Y
Young Lin L
Toby N
Morris N

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Atlanta
Alpharetta
Alpharetta

College Park

School
Westminster Middle School
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Fulton Science Acad Private Sch
Taylor Road Middle Sch

Lilburn

Peachtree Corners

School
Wesleyan School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School
Trickum Middle School

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests GAML
Regional Standings

Town Team Score
154
150
130
119
Town Score
Atlanta 35
Alpharetta 35
Alpharetta 34
Alpharetta 33
Town Team Score
132
113
Town Score
Peachtree Corners 31
Lilburn 29
Lilburn 29
Lilburn 27



